
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/27/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:35:29 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/19/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/25/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2500000018,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000044,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Patriot Guardens Electrical Service
Installation Design EOI

MILLER ENGINEERING INC 03/11/2025 06/24/2025 6,650.00

CRFQ,0511,MIS2500000002,2 CMA,0511,MIS2500000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES ADOBE PRODUCTS OR EQUAL TOMMYTQL LLC 06/03/2025 06/24/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2500000004,1 CPO,0618,BVH2500000005,1 VETERANS HOME Resident Furniture QUALITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
INC

05/13/2025 06/24/2025 157,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000061,1 CPO,0803,DOT2500000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WVDOT Networking Equipment
(81250100)

STEP CG LLC 05/08/2025 06/24/2025 143,041.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000022,5 CPO,1400,AGR2500000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Dell Powerstore 500t or Equal POMEROY TECHNOLOGIES LLC 06/03/2025 06/24/2025 92,287.64

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

